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01/04/23
Balance C/F 13,300.26     

1 06/04/23 N/A Precept 6,414.00       19,714.26     P
2 19/04/23 BACS Mrs J Cooper - Internal Audit 40.00 40.00           19,674.26     P
3 19/04/23 BACS LALC - 2023/24 Membership 236.91    236.91         19,437.35     P
4 19/04/23 BACS HMRC - Staff Income Tax 32.60          32.60           19,404.75     P
5 19/04/23 BACS Parish Clerk - Salary March 2023 148.57       148.57         19,256.18     P
6 24/05/23 BACS Louth Mens Shed - noticeboard refurb 375.00             375.00         18,881.18     P
7 24/05/23 BACS Parish Clerk Salary - April 2023 148.57       19.80        168.37         18,712.81     P
8 24/05/23 BACS HMRC - Staff Income Tax 32.60          32.60           18,680.21     P

05/06/23 N/A Interest on Premium Account 23.36            18,703.57     P
27/06/23 BACS Parish Council Insurance 423.74      423.74         18,279.83     P
03/07/23 BACS Parish Clerk - Salary- May/June 23 397.96       59.65        62.07        519.68         10.12        17,760.15     P
03/07/23 BACS HMRC - Staff Income Tax 99.40          99.40           17,660.75     P
03/07/23 BACS Chairman Reimbursement - Flyers 30.00        30.00           17,630.75     11/09/2023
04/09/23 BACS Interest on Premium Account 30.09            17,660.84     P
11/09/23 BACS Parish Clerk Salary - July/August 23 596.76       67.30        664.06         16,996.78     P
11/09/23 BACS ELDC - Parish Elections Fee 48.50         48.50           16,948.28     P
11/09/23 BACS SLCC Membership 43.80      43.80           16,904.48     P
11/09/23 BACS ICO Renewal 35.00      35.00           16,869.48     P
20/11/23 BACS Parish Clerk S&E- Sept to Nov 2023 824.33       85.65        909.98         15,959.50     P
20/11/23 BACS HMRC PAYE Tax 44.20          44.20           15,915.30     P
04/12/23 BACS Interest on Premium Account 39.21            15,954.51     P

08//01/24 BACS Parish Clerk S&E Dec/Jan 2024 896.84       78.55        975.39         14,979.12     P
08//01/24 BACS HMRC PAYETax 87.40          87.40           14,891.72     P
08//01/24 BACS LIVES Defibrillator Training 50.00         50.00           14,841.72     P
08//01/24 BACS LALC - Nimble Training 30.00      30.00           14,811.72     P
04/03/24 Interest on Premium Account 42.25            14,853.97     P
11/03/24 BACS Parish ClerkS&E Feb/Mar 2024 425.95       59.65        485.60         14,368.37     P
11/03/24 BACS HMPC PAYE Tax 106.40       106.40         14,261.97     P
11/03/24 BACS Legbourne Community Centre 81.00         81.00           14,180.97     P
11/03/24 BACS Legbourne Community Centre 250.00     250.00         13,930.97     09/04/2024

TOTALS 3,841.58    370.60      92.07        385.71    375.00             81.00         48.50         423.74      -             250.00     50.00         6,548.91       5,918.20     10.12        
Total Budget 8,093.00         BUDGET 2,400.00    208.00      650.00 370.00 1000.00 200 100 420.00 2020.00 250.00 475.00
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